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SPOT LIGHTS

SPOT LIGHTS

Suitable for installa�on in false ceiling, with the body in die cast aluminium which gives to the product that look of tough and professional 
at the same �me, the luminaire is pure efficiency. The high quality Led system ensures an elevated luminous flux while paying a�en�on to 
environment: the energy saving with this product is up to 90% if compared with the old halogen. The high defini�on op�cs, me�culously 
studied and made of metallized highly resistant thermoplas�c material, and the integrated black an�-glare screen are the warranty of a 
really professional light effect: pure, uniform and highly visual comfortable. Integrated black an�-glare screen are the warranty of a really 
professional light effect: pure, uniform and highly visual comfortable.

Technical Specifica�ons Technical Drawings
Item Code Power Lumen HoleDimension
PLL69002

PLL70004

2W

4W

240lm 42x42x49h

42x72x49h480lm

45x45

75x45

PLL71010

PLL72020

10W

20W

1200lm 42x115x49h

42x277x49h2400lm

120x45

280x45

PLL73030 30W 3600lm 42x410x49h 420x45

HOUSING: Die cast aluminium with PVC coated and choice of RAL colors
DIFFUSER: PMMA Special Lens
LED: Reducy Energy Consump�on with L80/B10/F10
AVERAGE LIFE:50,000 hrs Life�me Working Under Temp (-20°C - 50°C)
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Finish White
Silver
Black


