





Suitable for installation in false ceiling, with the body in die cast aluminium which gives to the product that look of tough and professional at the same time, the luminaire is pure efficiency. The high quality Led system ensures an elevated luminous flux while paying attention to environment: the energy saving with this product is up to 90% if compared with the old halogen. The high definition optics, meticulously studied and made of metallized highly resistant thermoplastic material, and the integrated black anti-glare screen are the warranty of a really professional light effect: pure, uniform and highly visual comfortable. Integrated black anti-glare screen are the warranty of a really professional light effect: pure, uniform and highly visual comfortable.

HOUSING: Die cast aluminium with PVC coated and choice of RAL colors

DIFFUSER: PMMA Special Lens

LED: Reducy Energy Consumption with L80/B10/F10

AVERAGE LIFE:50,000 hrs Lifetime Working Under Temp (-20°C - 50°C)

Technical Specifications				
Item Code	Power	Lumen	Dimension	Hole
PLL69002	2W	240lm	42x42x49h	45x45
PLL70004	4W	480lm	42x72x49h	75x45
PLL71010	10W	1200lm	42x115x49h	120x45
PLL72020	20W	2400lm	42x277x49h	280x45
PLL73030	30W	3600lm	42x410x49h	420x45

Finish □White □Silver ■ Black

Technical Drawings b h













